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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Małopolskiego
Zabierzów, 13/ - 14/12/2014

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. Galicja Kraków 03606 1003
2. Omega Olkusz 03306 544
3. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 493
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 484
5. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 440
6. Jordan Kraków 00106 240
7. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 174
8. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 172
9. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 138

Korona Kraków 00306 138
11. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 81
12. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 77
13. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 66
14. Wisła Kraków 01806 59
15. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 50
16. Glosator Kraków 02906 41
17. Siódemka Rzeszów 01608 17
18. Aquacity Poprad AQUAP 15
19. CKiS Skawina 00606 3

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. Galicja Kraków 03606 1276
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 517
3. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 410
4. Jordan Kraków 00106 338
5. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 330
6. Korona Kraków 00306 238
7. Wisła Kraków 01806 202
8. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 159
9. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 152

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 142
11. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 79
12. Omega Olkusz 03306 78
13. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 57
14. Pływak Bochnia 01906 42
15. Piątka Kraków 00406 8

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. Galicja Kraków 03606 424
2. Omega Olkusz 03306 299
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 197
4. Korona Kraków 00306 188
5. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 88
6. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 69
7. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 65
8. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 63
9. Jordan Kraków 00106 53

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 50
11. Piątka Kraków 00406 44
12. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 43
13. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 26
14. CKiS Skawina 00606 22
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